
Ergebnis

Rommé Turnier
GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

01.07.2017

Vorschau 
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Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 67 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 191 40 51 56 140 46 382 142 1

2 31 Plenker, Kerstin G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 336 42 101 53 396 39 833 134 5

3 19 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 190 51 298 34 180 47 668 132 4

4 48 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 221 47 100 42 270 42 591 131 5

5 9 Beese, Robert GSV Münster ´05 219 43 82 46 219 41 520 130 3

6 30 Felder, Monika G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 224 43 90 46 219 41 533 130 1

7 24 Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 277 39 411 36 141 53 829 128 4

8 49 Schütz, Toni GSRC Aachen ´00/02 252 30 127 56 355 41 734 127 4

9 87 Bartloff, Marion RVG Berlin 151 45 224 34 212 47 587 126 3

10 55 Wehren, René  HKF Brühl '07 321 37 124 52 177 37 622 126 3

11 37 Herrgoss, Undine Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 319 31 141 47 173 48 633 126 5

12 13 Hilck, Grit GSRC Bremen ´84 301 35 127 46 103 43 531 124 2

13 69 Wahl, Susanne GSKC Siegen 235 37 334 33 70 54 639 124 4

14 78 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 274 44 287 38 216 42 777 124 4

15 17 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 74 50 204 39 235 33 513 122 2

16 51 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 222 35 129 45 306 42 657 122 4

17 27 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling '11 206 37 180 45 251 39 637 121 1

18 36 Brennecke, Kerstin Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 312 29 50 53 211 38 573 120 3

19 60 Spahlholz, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 110 41 267 34 122 44 499 119 0

20 62 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 129 50 304 38 284 31 717 119 2

21 52 Fork, René GSRC Aachen ´00/02 260 39 269 39 270 41 799 119 2

22 2 Rost, Dörte Klausdorfer GRSC 164 45 297 37 212 36 673 118 3

23 20 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 180 42 264 45 557 31 1001 118 4

24 57 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 168 52 285 42 606 24 1059 118 4

25 5 Petrowsky, Christian Klausdorfer GRSC 80 50 359 38 536 28 975 116 2

26 47 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 86 49 102 43 430 23 618 115 1

27 79 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 239 34 137 47 280 34 656 115 1

28 50 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 40 54 347 32 332 29 719 115 2

29 42 Traenke, Annette GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 202 39 276 38 310 38 788 115 2

30 8 Haker, Matthias GSV Münster ´05 292 32 326 32 177 51 795 115 4

31 14 Bottin, Sabine GSRC Bremen ´84 191 29 117 43 210 42 518 114 0

32 10 Remke, Hildegard GSV Münster ´05 245 46 154 32 188 35 587 113 2

33 21 Domnofski, Manuela  GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 260 30 314 32 133 51 707 113 2

34 25 Dickel, Gabi Marburger GSRC 249 38 212 44 331 31 792 113 4

35 29 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha HKS Wesseling '11 572 20 79 54 280 39 931 113 3

36 23 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 170 36 197 36 235 40 602 112 0

37 56 Cebulla, Robert HSRC Hamm ´01 266 39 175 41 295 32 736 112 2

38 22 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 185 42 396 32 385 38 966 112 3

39 44 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 105 40 415 23 74 48 594 111 2

40 84 Pierstorff, Andra GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 305 34 208 34 121 43 634 111 1

41 28 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling '11 155 38 201 37 332 36 688 111 1

42 34 Czuberny, Volker Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 522 23 260 43 293 45 1075 111 5

43 12 Kerkdyk, Astrid GSRC Bremen ´84 261 39 109 43 310 28 680 110 3

44 41 Amlung, Evelyn Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 243 28 138 42 167 38 548 108 0

45 53 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 269 35 522 23 110 50 901 108 2

46 73 Melanie, Schneider GSRC Langenfeld ´93 338 35 229 39 271 33 838 107 1
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1.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

2.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

3.Serie                           
( Spielp.- Wertp. )

47 61 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 175 42 427 28 274 37 876 107 3

48 7 Zehlicke, Peter GSRC Mannheim 1999 127 38 144 38 471 30 742 106 1

49 63 Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 403 23 117 47 242 36 762 106 1

50 3 Gregensen, Arno Klausdorfer GRSC 305 30 415 32 224 44 944 106 3

51 59 Steinberg, Ralf HSRC Hamm ´01 353 32 114 40 277 33 744 105 1

52 82 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 187 38 536 24 169 43 892 105 1

53 64 Trick, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 359 30 320 40 232 35 911 105 1

54 39 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 367 25 234 35 205 44 806 104 1

55 6 Zehlicke, Simone GSRC Mannheim 1999 402 27 207 41 210 36 819 104 1

56 66 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 211 38 177 40 458 26 846 104 0

57 40 Henseleit, Edeltraud Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 422 29 96 50 348 25 866 104 2

58 54 Marschner, Dietmar HKF Brühl '07 269 38 372 46 551 20 1192 104 5

59 58 Zamani, Babak HSRC Hamm ´01 153 41 317 31 226 31 696 103 0

60 16 Kerkdyk, Jan GSRC Bremen ´84 173 34 221 35 160 33 554 102 0

61 26 Dickel, Rodolf Marburger GSRC 302 30 77 42 335 30 714 102 0

62 83 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 103 41 98 37 529 22 730 100 0

63 75 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 248 32 250 36 365 32 863 100 1

64 4 Schülke, Andrea Klausdorfer GRSC 147 41 418 29 296 29 861 99 0

65 68 Wierzbicka, Joanna HSRC Hamm ´01 160 43 243 33 506 23 909 99 2

66 81 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 308 37 458 24 330 38 1096 99 2

67 77 Büker, Florian GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 271 35 366 30 354 33 991 98 1

68 65 Kowalewski, Melanie HSRC Hamm ´01 195 35 155 41 509 21 859 97 0

69 74 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 261 30 327 29 285 38 873 97 2

70 1 Rehders-Schramm, Christel Klausdorfer GRSC 174 47 467 26 470 24 1111 97 2

71 85 Brune, Claus GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 273 39 254 32 408 25 935 96 0

72 32 Walte, Christel G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 348 28 408 20 289 48 1045 96 3

73 15 Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen ´84 236 38 315 22 215 34 766 94 0

74 70 Wahl, Peter GSKC Siegen 425 31 365 26 348 37 1138 94 1

75 35 Schopmeyer, Martin Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 115 36 312 31 273 26 700 93 0

76 11 Seegers, Insa GSV Münster ´05 185 36 186 34 428 21 799 91 1

77 71 Boller, Heike GSKC Siegen 434 23 288 32 256 35 978 90 0

78 46 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 302 30 206 33 401 26 909 89 1

79 72 Stein, Marianne GSKC Siegen 317 29 404 22 226 37 947 88 0

80 18 Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen ´09 352 28 362 25 270 35 984 88 0

81 45 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 354 25 192 42 470 21 1016 88 1

82 86 Brune, Meike GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 343 35 306 24 487 29 1136 88 3

83 80 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 387 34 350 29 461 24 1198 87 0

84 76 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen 2014 532 20 539 23 216 44 1287 87 1

85 43 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 469 27 327 34 340 23 1136 84 0

86 38 Lyhs, Nicol Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 321 33 551 14 473 29 1345 76 1



 
 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 Felder, Monika Plenker, Kerstin G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 560 85 191 99 615 80 1366 264

2 Schröter, Thorsten Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 370 93 562 79 737 78 1669 250

3 Brennecke, Kerstin Herrgoss, Undine Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''631 60 191 100 384 86 1206 246

4 Nys, Alexandra Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 307 96 202 85 700 65 1209 246

5 Wiemann, Friedrich Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 402 78 228 96 598 72 1228 246

6 Schütz, Toni Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 292 84 474 88 687 70 1453 242

7 Sturhahn, Birgit Böhm, Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 447 75 608 72 376 93 1431 240

8 Kerkdyk, Astrid Hilck, Grit GSRC Bremen ´84 562 74 236 89 413 71 1211 234

9 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling '11 361 75 381 82 583 75 1325 232

10 Marschner, Dietmar Wehren, René  HKF Brühl '07 590 75 496 98 728 57 1814 230

11 Cebulla, Robert Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 434 91 460 83 901 56 1795 230

12 Fork, René Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 529 74 791 62 380 91 1700 227

13 Spahlholz, Robert Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 285 83 694 62 396 81 1375 226

14 Domnofski, Manuela  Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 445 72 710 64 518 89 1673 225

15 Seipke, Monika Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 532 73 421 85 526 67 1479 225

16 Petrowsky, Christian Melanie, Schneider Klausdorfer / Langenfeld 418 85 588 77 807 61 1813 223

17 Büker, Florian Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 545 79 653 68 570 75 1768 222

18 Rehders-Schramm, Christel Rost, Dörte Klausdorfer GRSC 338 92 764 63 682 60 1784 215

19 Henseleit, Edeltraud Amlung, Evelyn Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''665 57 234 92 515 63 1414 212

20 Stief, Hartwig Pierstorff, Andra GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 408 75 306 71 650 65 1364 211

21 Gasnick, Markus Scharne-Gasnick, Heike GRC Essen ´09 426 78 566 64 505 68 1497 210

22 Zehlicke, Simone Zehlicke, Peter GSRC Mannheim 1999 529 65 351 79 681 66 1561 210

23 Kunz-Schumacher, RoswithaWalte, Christel G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 920 48 487 74 569 87 1976 209

24 Bottin, Sabine Meyer, Harald GSRC Bremen ´84 427 67 432 65 425 76 1284 208

25 Zamani, Babak Steinberg, Ralf HSRC Hamm ´01 506 73 431 71 503 64 1440 208

26 Gregensen, Arno Schülke, Andrea Klausdorfer GRSC 452 71 833 61 520 73 1805 205

27 Czuberny, Volker Schopmeyer, Martin Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''637 59 572 74 566 71 1775 204

28 Schwarz, Thomas Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 495 75 994 48 499 81 1988 204

29 Wermers, Erika Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 626 68 487 76 741 58 1854 202

30 Traenke, Annette Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 671 66 603 72 650 61 1924 199

31 Stollmann, Edith Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 509 62 577 65 650 70 1736 197

32 Brune, Claus Brune, Meike GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 616 74 560 56 895 54 2071 184

33 Lyhs, Nicol Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''688 58 785 49 678 73 2151 180

34 Plischke, Frank Enk, Christian Dortmund / Oberhausen 886 45 731 65 686 65 2303 175

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 
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1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt :

01.07.2017



 

   Rommè - Mannschaft - ERGEBNIS HDH

Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  I. 599 180 676 173 1387 135 2662 488

2 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 815 165 1272 143 1255 167 3342 475

3 G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 1480 133 678 173 1184 167 3342 473

4 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  II. 1020 147 1292 153 1237 153 3549 453

5 HSRC Hamm ´01  II. 817 156 1115 147 922 148 2854 451

6 Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''  I. 1268 119 763 174 950 157 2981 450

7 GSV Münster ´05 942 157 748 144 1012 148 2702 449

8 GSRC Bremen ´84 989 141 668 154 838 147 2495 442

9 HSRC Hamm ´01  I. 940 164 891 154 1404 120 3235 438

10 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95  I. 1171 147 1140 144 1311 133 3622 424

11 Klausdorfer GRSC 790 163 1597 124 1202 133 3589 420

12 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95  II. 903 150 1300 119 1149 146 3352 415

13 GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 1130 131 1210 137 1194 130 3534 398

14 GSKC Siegen 1411 120 1391 113 900 163 3702 396

15 Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''  II. 1353 115 1019 141 1193 136 3565 392

16 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1379 117 1345 127 1137 147 3861 391

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
01.07.2017

1.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 2.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 3.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

47 Nys, Alexandra 86 49 102 43 430 23 618 115

48 Nys, Stefanie 221 47 100 42 270 42 591 131

49 Schütz, Toni 252 30 127 56 355 41 734 127

 Platz 50 Degner, Martina 40 54 347 32 332 29 719 115

1 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2662 488

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

19 Schröter, Thorsten 190 51 298 34 180 47 668 132

 20 Domnofski, Peter 180 42 264 45 557 31 1001 118

21 Domnofski, Manuela  260 30 314 32 133 51 707 113

 Platz 22 Porcher, Stephan 185 42 396 32 385 38 966 112

2 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3342 475

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

30 Felder, Monika 224 43 90 46 219 41 533 130

31 Plenker, Kerstin 336 42 101 53 396 39 833 134

32 Walte, Christel 348 28 408 20 289 48 1045 96

 Platz 29 Kunz-Schumacher, R. (Wesseling) 572 20 79 54 280 39 931 113

3 G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3342 473

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

51 Demske, Ute 222 35 129 45 306 42 657 122

52 Fork, René 260 39 269 39 270 41 799 119

53 Hartmann, Ralf 269 35 522 23 110 50 901 108

 Platz 54 Marschner, Dietmar (Brühl) 269 38 372 46 551 20 1192 104

4 GSRC Aachen ´00/02  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3549 453

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

60 Spahlholz, Robert 110 41 267 34 122 44 499 119

61 Bunse, Horst 175 42 427 28 274 37 876 107

62 Seipke, Monika 129 50 304 38 284 31 717 119

 Platz 63 Braun, Elke 403 23 117 47 242 36 762 106

5 HSRC Hamm ´01  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2854 451

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

01.07.2017

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

01.07.2017

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

34 Czuberny, Volker 522 23 260 43 293 45 1075 111

35 Schopmeyer, Martin 115 36 312 31 273 26 700 93

36 Brennecke, Kerstin 312 29 50 53 211 38 573 120

 Platz 37 Herrgoss, Undine 319 31 141 47 173 48 633 126

6 Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 2981 450

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

8 Haker, Matthias 292 32 326 32 177 51 795 115

 9 Beese, Robert 219 43 82 46 219 41 520 130

10 Remke, Hildegard 245 46 154 32 188 35 587 113

 Platz 11 Seegers, Insa 185 36 186 34 428 21 799 91

7 GSV Münster ´05 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2701 449

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

12 Kerkdyk, Astrid 261 39 109 43 310 28 680 110

13 Hilck, Grit 301 35 127 46 103 43 531 124

14 Bottin, Sabine 191 29 117 43 210 42 518 114

 Platz 15 Meyer, Harald 236 38 315 22 215 34 766 94

8 GSRC Bremen ´84 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2495 442

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

56 Cebulla, Robert 266 39 175 41 295 32 736 112

57 Gül, Ömer 168 52 285 42 606 24 1059 118

58 Zamani, Babak 153 41 317 31 226 31 696 103

 Platz 59 Steinberg, Ralf 353 32 114 40 277 33 744 105

9 HSRC Hamm ´01  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3235 438

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

77 Büker, Florian 271 35 366 30 354 33 991 98

78 Jonkmann, Theo 274 44 287 38 216 42 777 124

79 Wermers, Erika 239 34 137 47 280 34 656 115

 Platz 80 Giese, Bernd 387 34 350 29 461 24 1198 87

10 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3622 424

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

01.07.2017

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Rehders-Schramm, Christel 174 47 467 26 470 24 1111 97

2 Rost, Dörte 164 45 297 37 212 36 673 118

3 Gregensen, Arno 305 30 415 32 224 44 944 106

 Platz 4 Schülke, Andrea 147 41 418 29 296 29 861 99

11 Klausdorfer GRSC Abschluß Ergebnis : 3589 420

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

81 Schwarz, Thomas 308 37 458 24 330 38 1096 99

 82 Klemann, Burkhard 187 38 536 24 169 43 892 105

83 Stief, Hartwig 103 41 98 37 529 22 730 100

 Platz 84 Pierstorff, Andra 305 34 208 34 121 43 634 111

12 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3352 415

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

42 Traenke, Annette 202 39 276 38 310 38 788 115

43 Kuhrüber, Alfred 469 27 327 34 340 23 1136 84

44 Neumann, Helga 105 40 415 23 74 48 594 111

 Platz 45 Plischke, Frank 354 25 192 42 470 21 1016 88

13 GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3534 398

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

69 Wahl, Susanne 235 37 334 33 70 54 639 124

70 Wahl, Peter 425 31 365 26 348 37 1138 94

71 Boller, Heike 434 23 288 32 256 35 978 90

 Platz 72 Stein, Marianne 317 29 404 22 226 37 947 88

14 GSKC Siegen Abschluß Ergebnis : 3702 396

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

38 Lyhs, Nicol 321 33 551 14 473 29 1345 76

39 Lyhs, Andreas 367 25 234 35 205 44 806 104

40 Henseleit, Edeltraud 422 29 96 50 348 25 866 104

 Platz 41 Amlung, Evelyn 243 28 138 42 167 38 548 108

15 Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9''  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3565 392

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

01.07.2017

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

73 Melanie, Schneider 338 35 229 39 271 33 838 107

74 Stollmann, Edith 261 30 327 29 285 38 873 97

75 Perschmann, Uwe 248 32 250 36 365 32 863 100

 Platz 76 Enk, Christian (Oberhausen) 532 20 539 23 216 44 1287 87

16 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3861 391

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


